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Combined Events
Girls  Pentathlon

Place TotalSchoolName 100FR 100FLY 50FR 100BR 100BK

1 Patrick, Shayne L JR MCQ 55.36 59.65 25.42 1:12.64 1:04.084:37.15
2 Zboinski, Katy SR SPAN 59.00 1:07.19 27.07 1:10.79 1:06.774:50.82
3 Porter, Izzy R SR MCQ 54.89 1:03.15 25.24 1:21.90 1:06.894:52.07
4 Shull, Brooklyn SO MANO 59.51 1:08.31 28.38 1:15.72 1:09.625:01.54
5 Santana, Raven FR SPAN 59.73 1:06.03 28.17 1:21.59 1:06.065:01.58
6 Baker, Ella SO SPAN 58.43 1:07.78 26.08 1:23.22 1:06.365:01.87
7 Landon, Chloe N FR MCQ 58.57 1:12.95 26.93 1:18.30 1:05.245:01.99
8 Kellerman, Isabel SO MANO 1:00.14 1:05.63 28.47 1:16.63 1:15.585:06.45
9 Petit, Emily JR SPAN 1:01.58 1:08.58 28.84 1:18.83 1:10.185:08.01

10 Jakubos, Avery SO MANO 1:00.23 1:07.53 28.11 1:22.98 1:11.275:10.12
11 Pierce, MacKenzie SO MANO 1:02.35 1:06.92 28.73 1:23.75 1:10.485:12.23
12 Martinez, Aliya SO SPAN 1:02.39 1:11.06 27.28 1:22.40 1:09.505:12.63
13 Grieve, Amelia JR SPAN 1:01.21 1:14.20 29.61 1:19.70 1:07.975:12.69
14 Schaller, Addie L SO TRUCK 1:00.39 1:14.02 27.86 1:25.14 1:10.565:17.97
15 Weiser, Ellie J FR MCQ 1:00.06 1:11.42 27.69 1:25.39 1:14.205:18.76
16 Rammel, Emma FR MANO 1:03.77 1:12.18 29.48 1:21.48 1:14.185:21.09
17 McLean, Soϐie JR MANO 1:01.09 1:10.70 28.53 1:25.98 1:15.325:21.62
18 Hall, Aspen D JR TRUCK 1:00.70 1:15.22 27.60 1:22.87 1:15.985:22.37
19 Minetto, Lena M JR MCQ 1:02.33 1:08.54 29.03 1:26.12 1:16.845:22.86
20 Whisnant, Nicole JR TAHOE 1:01.28 1:16.84 28.05 1:25.00 1:12.675:23.84
21 Brittain, Gabi SO MANO 1:01.02 1:09.11 29.42 1:29.76 1:14.545:23.85
22 Tognoni, Alexis FR SPAN 1:01.38 1:16.80 28.83 1:26.58 1:12.355:25.94
23 Spidahl, Morgan JR SPAN 1:06.86 1:18.41 29.83 1:20.73 1:10.515:26.34
24 Watts, Kayden SR NTAHO 1:03.98 1:15.86 28.21 1:28.79 1:10.135:26.97
25 Ream, Kalia L FR MCQ 1:02.58 1:16.48 29.85 1:29.31 1:12.355:30.57
26 Smith, Hope X SR TRUCK 1:03.36 1:22.42 29.36 1:25.64 1:09.825:30.60
27 Hoffmann, Reese SR TRUCK 1:02.46 1:20.36 27.74 1:27.05 1:13.885:31.49
28 Williams, Lola SR NTAHO 1:02.72 1:18.45 28.18 1:24.81 1:18.075:32.23
29 Casto, Madden SR TAHOE 1:08.73 1:16.36 29.42 1:23.98 1:14.645:33.13
30 Wurzelbacher, JoJo T SO TRUCK 1:05.06 1:15.67 30.03 1:31.78 1:15.025:37.56
31 Gale, Kayda FR SPAN 1:09.33 1:24.89 31.27 1:17.33 1:15.925:38.74
32 Rehn, Lupita SO TAHOE 1:04.51 1:18.71 29.70 1:33.94 1:15.805:42.66
33 Gould, Margot SO WOO 1:05.03 1:15.54 30.11 1:36.24 1:16.045:42.96
34 Whitehouse, Cassie L SR MCQ 1:04.12 1:20.01 29.28 1:31.92 1:18.845:44.17
35 Paganelli, Jane J FR TRUCK 1:04.72 1:11.42 28.94 1:38.48 1:21.225:44.78
36 Wessel, Chloe SO MANO 1:04.32 1:21.97 30.00 1:36.11 1:15.775:48.17
37 Allen, Mya SR SPAN 1:08.70 1:17.79 29.81 1:36.58 1:17.705:50.58
38 Hajduk-Dorworth, Grace B SR TRUCK 1:08.48 1:22.38 30.58 1:33.83 1:19.455:54.72
39 Bender, Maris JR MANO 1:06.65 1:27.33 29.84 1:36.31 1:18.765:58.89
40 McCarty, Keoni C FR MCQ 1:09.26 1:23.08 31.72 1:32.05 1:24.296:00.40
41 Webb, Jasper SR TAHOE 1:04.73 1:27.67 29.26 1:32.22 1:28.656:02.53
42 DeLuna, Adriana S SO TRUCK 1:08.93 1:30.68 30.56 1:28.89 1:28.726:07.78
43 Collazo, Marisa SR SPAN 1:15.27 1:26.05 33.85 1:34.70 1:24.826:14.69
44 Maldonado, Haedynn SO MANO 1:11.55 1:35.23 31.68 1:36.11 1:29.036:23.60
45 Schatz, Callie M JR TRUCK 1:06.94 1:30.28 29.62 1:53.14 1:23.696:23.67
46 McPherson, Reese SO TRUCK 1:12.74 1:33.19 30.17 1:44.78 1:25.336:26.21
47 George, Audrey JR SPAN 1:21.87 1:31.51 35.33 1:47.22 1:29.946:45.87
48 Anderson, Merryn SR WOO 1:12.75 1:38.86 33.98 1:52.83 1:30.056:48.47
49 Diller, Gwenavere SR SPAN 1:17.78 1:47.20 35.95 1:31.69 1:38.876:51.49
50 Shepp, Ava S JR TRUCK 1:11.87 1:58.97 31.75 1:36.53 1:34.626:53.74
51 Squier, Alyssa FR SPAN 1:17.53 1:43.58 33.41 1:57.51 1:30.177:02.20
52 Nielsen, Lily FR MANO 1:19.25 1:36.56 33.97 1:51.79 1:42.657:04.22
53 Somera, Mia JR SPAN X1:15.49 X1:48.61 X33.76 X1:59.05 X1:36.267:13.17
54 Somera, Sophia FR SPAN X1:23.34 X1:55.04 X37.42 X1:50.28 X1:39.747:25.82
55 Brown, Alyza JR SPAN 1:24.00 1:56.45 36.65 2:04.87 1:42.127:44.09
56 Andelin, Emma SO SPAN 1:43.07 2:15.46 43.03 2:14.23 1:55.258:51.04
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Combined Events
Boys  Pentathlon

Place TotalSchoolName 100FR 100FLY 50FR 100BR 100BK

1 Kates, Asher B SR TRUCK 49.65 53.66 23.33 1:05.02 54.474:06.13
2 Hall, Jack JR MANO 51.67 58.83 23.73 1:11.67 1:01.744:27.64
3 Erskine, Noah J SR TRUCK 51.45 1:02.68 23.52 1:13.60 1:02.894:34.14
4 Danner, Jake SR SPAN 54.32 1:03.32 24.16 1:08.34 1:05.324:35.46
5 Perisho, Stenson V JR MCQ 53.36 1:00.34 25.20 1:13.80 1:03.684:36.38
6 Wu, Jensen SAGE-PC 55.95 1:01.36 24.72 1:11.65 1:04.004:37.68
7 Young, Miles SR SPAN 54.47 1:03.32 25.01 1:16.53 1:01.414:40.74
8 Wu, Caden S SO MCQ 55.80 1:07.62 24.73 1:14.38 1:01.674:44.20
9 Henderson, Rylie FR SPAN 56.33 1:04.98 24.98 1:11.79 1:06.584:44.66

10 Smith, Gavin JR MANO 56.41 1:05.04 27.05 1:17.26 1:01.984:47.74
11 Michel, Joseph JR SPAN 57.25 1:04.93 25.56 1:18.28 1:05.814:51.83
12 Moran, Blake D SR TRUCK 54.86 1:12.03 24.83 1:14.62 1:08.424:54.76
13 Egan, Jack JR SPAN 56.04 1:11.92 25.18 1:16.45 1:08.264:57.85
14 Wogsland, Lance JR TRUCK 56.61 1:07.73 24.81 1:21.97 1:09.825:00.94
15 Folchi, Talyn JR SPAN 58.65 1:07.79 26.33 1:18.67 1:17.785:09.22
16 Schneider, Aidan P SR MCQ 58.30 1:06.26 26.93 1:20.64 1:19.645:11.77
17 Startsev, Blake O JR TRUCK 56.37 1:05.44 25.98 1:29.72 1:14.285:11.79
18 Luke, Dylan SO SPAN 1:00.25 1:16.52 26.89 1:23.05 1:10.605:17.31
19 Phelan, Zander A FR TRUCK 58.50 1:06.05 26.62 1:25.09 1:26.615:22.87
20 Mendez, Dominic A JR TRUCK 1:04.42 1:11.55 29.86 1:34.05 1:19.125:39.00
21 Garcia, William SO WOO 1:05.07 1:23.61 29.53 1:30.98 1:19.635:48.82
22 Hauϐler, Grayson JR SPAN 1:09.86 1:26.14 30.94 1:32.20 1:20.535:59.67
23 Monson, Ben D SO MCQ 1:11.41 1:18.17 32.51 1:34.42 1:23.485:59.99
24 McAdam, Patrick FR SPAN 1:10.59 1:27.94 32.00 1:38.25 1:17.976:06.75
25 Madole, Charles A FR MCQ 1:05.78 1:29.96 28.49 1:31.60 1:34.276:10.10
26 Williams, Josh SO NTAHO 1:19.81 1:22.00 34.71 1:24.77 1:37.486:18.77
27 Phillips, Quinn JR TAHOE 1:13.11 1:37.65 31.28 1:31.62 1:28.886:22.54
28 Lucas, Jacob JR TAHOE 1:09.73 1:41.22 29.85 1:30.28 1:31.756:22.83
29 Rigby, Ashton JR SPAN 1:12.80 1:46.58 31.31 2:24.82 1:20.507:16.01
30 Wilcox, True SO SPAN 1:22.53 1:57.43 35.34 1:46.29 1:49.367:30.95

Girls  Pentathlon
Place TotalSchoolName 100FR 50FLY 50FR 50BR 50BK

1 Dufrene, Kendyl SR SPAN 1:14.48 36.19 32.36 43.84 40.193:47.06
2 Hart, Kylah FR SPAN 1:15.37 37.97 33.16 48.32 40.883:55.70
3 Dmitrieva, Alisa FR TAHOE 1:17.37 40.07 35.15 42.58 40.913:56.08
4 Fayet, Seraphina S SR MCQ 1:28.18 46.15 38.95 59.06 46.974:39.31
5 Luong, Kayla K SO MCQ 1:31.87 50.97 37.54 56.22 49.714:46.31
6 Grimm, Carla JR SPKS 1:30.68 48.06 37.16 57.07 54.714:47.68
7 Paul, Iris SO MCQ 1:29.67 56.54 38.95 57.67 48.094:50.92
8 Martinez, Jaeden FR MANO 1:31.67 1:00.74 42.09 1:07.88 56.425:18.80
9 Cerillo Neri, Jackie JR SPKS 1:48.83 1:11.26 51.40 1:19.47 1:01.116:12.07

Boys  Pentathlon
Place TotalSchoolName 100FR 50FLY 50FR 50BR 50BK

1 Sharma, Yash SR WOO 1:02.84 31.84 27.36 39.97 37.293:19.30
2 Mayer-Hodge, Jeffrey L SO MCQ 1:16.20 44.61 33.31 39.51 41.233:54.86
3 Cook, Achilles SO SPKS 1:17.22 53.92 34.92 55.35 42.084:23.49
4 Poulson, Deven FR MCQ 1:18.42 53.23 32.78 57.60 46.524:28.55
5 Engh, Austin J SR MCQ 1:23.20 57.55 38.16 43.25 51.774:33.93
6 Garcia, Jonathan SR SPKS 1:26.78 44.41 35.06 59.40 53.254:38.90


